Catalog 1001HTmini
04/16/02 rv B
STANDARD FEATURES
Series “HT” & “HTD” gauges from
KSR Kuebler offer the following
standard features:
♦ Extreme high and low process
temperature capabilities.

®
LEVEL CONTROL PRODUCTS
MODELS HT12 & HT14 HOW TO ORDER GUIDES
 HT12
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
NOT
USED
0
High Temp
Transmitter
“HT14”
 HT14
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
NOT
USED
0
1. RESOLUTION:  F = .59”  (15mm);  H = .78” (20mm)  Operating
temperature range for the HT12 is    -300°F to + 480°F.
2. MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION (Wetted Parts):
S=316 Ti Stainless steel; L=316L Stainless Steel; C=Hastelloy C;
B=Hastelloy B; T=Titanium.
3. SENSOR LENGTH:  In whole inches, up to 120”.  (As measured
from face of process connection to the tip of the float guide tube.)
EXAMPLE: A 30” sensor would be entered as “030”.   When you
determine the location of the lowest level possible (0%), add to the
sensor length 1/2 of the float height plus 1/2” minimum.   If  you select an
adjustable fitting as your process connection in #4 below, add an
additional 2” to the total sensor length.
4. CONNECTION SIZE AND TYPE: F10=1.0” ANSI flange;  F15=1.5”
ANSI flange;  F20=2.0” ANSI flange; F25=2.5” ANSI flange;  F30=3.0”
ANSI flange;  F40=4.0” ANSI flange;  F50=5.0” ANSI flange;
F60=6.0” ANSI flange;  N05=1/2” NPT;  N75=3/4” NPT;  N10=1” NPT;
N15=1-1/2” NPT;  N20=2” NPT;  NAD=1/2” NPT adjustable fitting;.
5. CONNECTION RATING*: A=150# ANSI;  B=300# ANSI;  C=600#
ANSI;  D=NPT 1,000 PSI.
NOTE:Total unit rating may be limited by the float you select, please see
the KSR float guide.
6. ELECTRONICS OPTIONS:  0 = remote electronics, terminal block
only;  1 = integral 4-20 mA loop powered with potted electronics;   3  = 24
VDC Loop Powered  electronics with Integral  LCD indicator with
explosion proof and NEMA 4X enclosure, cast aluminum  housing with
KSR Blue Epoxy coating.   Choice “3” requires selecting housing option
“9” below.  For option “0” above, you cannot select option “9” in field “7”
below.
NOTE: 0-10VDC and 0-20mA output electronics are also available for
these units.  These are only available as remote mounted types so be
sure to select option “0” above.  Consult factory or refer to KSR bulletin
1011 for these electronic options.
7.  ELECTRICAL HOUSING:  3 = Group B explosion proof stainless
steel with viewing window for LCD Indicator, dual 3/4” NPT conduit
entries,   LCD local indicator included;  4 = NEMA 4X die cast aluminum
w/ Kuebler Red powder coating & 1/2” NPT  conduit entry;  7 = Group B
explosion proof &  NEMA 4X cast aluminum with KSR blue epoxy
coating & dual 3/4” NPT conduit entries;  8 = Group B explosion proof
stainless steel with dual 3/4” NPT conduit entry.  9 = Group B explosion
proof cast aluminum with viewing window for LCD Indicator, dual 3/4”
NPT conduit entries,  KSR blue epoxy finish.  LCD local indicator
included.
Last, select the float that matches your process requirements.    KSR
Kuebler calibrates floats for interface service.
1. RESOLUTION:  D = .39”  (10mm);  F = .59”  (15mm);  H = .79”
(20mm).  Operating range for the HT14 is  -300°F to + 480°F.
2. MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION (Wetted Parts):
S=316 Ti Stainless steel; L=316L Stainless Steel; C=Hastelloy C;
B=Hastelloy B; T=Titanium.

Last, select the float that matches your process requirements.
KSR Kuebler calibrates floats for interface service.
MODEL HT18 ORDER GUIDE & SPECIFICATIONS
Product
Specifications
HT12 HT14 / HTD14 HT18 / HTD18
Maximum
Length
120”
(3048 mm)
120”
(3048 mm)
240”
(6096 mm)
Maximum
Resolution
.50”
(12.7mm)
.25”
(6.35mm)
.19”
(5mm)
Maximum
Non-Linearity 0.1% of Span 0.1% of Span 0.1% of Span
Required Power
Supply
 (D.C. Volts)
11 to 36
Volts DC
11 to 36
Volts DC
11 to 36
Volts DC
Maximum Loop
Resistance (load)
@ VDC
1,000 Ohms @ 30
VDC
750 Ohms @ 24
VDC
400 Ohms @ 12
VDC
1,000 Ohms @ 30
VDC
750 Ohms @ 24
VDC
400 Ohms @ 12
VDC
1,000 Ohms @ 30
VDC
750 Ohms @ 24
VDC
400 Ohms @ 12
VDC
Maximum
Process
Pressure*
NPT=1,000 PSI
ANSI Flanged
=Flange Rating*
NPT=1,000 PSI
ANSI Flanged
=Flange Rating*
NPT=1,000 PSI
ANSI Flanged
=Flange Rating*
Max. & Min.
Process
Temperature*
-324°F to + 480°F
(-198 C to + 250 C)
-324°F to + 480°F
(-198 C to + 250 C)